

## 33rd Annual InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner (ILAD)

## **Contribution and Commitment to Community**

Wednesday, May 6, 2015 - 5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. SRC Arena & Events Center, Onondaga Community College

## Honoring

The Allyn Foundation, Central New York Community Foundation, Gifford Foundation, The Jewish Community Foundation of Central New York, Dorothy and Marshall M. Reisman Foundation, John Ben Snow Foundation and the United Way of Central New York

## 2015 II AD Sponsorship Registration Form

Contact N	Name		
Address <sub>-</sub>			
City/Stat	e/Zip	*	
Email Ad	dress		
Yes, I wil	l support InterFaith Sponsoring the 20	n Works by: 1 <mark>15 InterFaith Leadership Award Dinne</mark> r at th	ne following level (please indicate below):
	\$10,000	Presenting Sponsor	
	\$7,500	<b>Leadership</b> Sponsor	
	\$5,000	Justice Sponsor	
	\$2,500	<b>Diversity</b> Sponsor	
	\$1,500	Collaboration Table Sponsor (table of 10)	
•	Purchasing an adv	vertisement in the ILAD Commemorative Pro	ogram (please indicate size below):
	Full page b	olack & white 7 1/2" wide x 10" high	\$750
	Half page	black & white 7 1/2" wide x 4 3/4" high	\$500
	Quarter pa	age black & white 3 5/8" wide x 4 3/4" high	\$300
(	Please email a pdf	or jpg of your ad to Denise Robertson at dro	bertson@interfaithworkscny.org by March 27, 2015.)
•	Purchasing an ind	ividual ticket/s to ILAD (please indicate num	ber below):
	Individu	al tickets: \$150	
		e to InterFaith Works, 1010 James St., Syraci	

1010 James Street, Syracuse, New York 13203 • phone: 315-449-3552 • fax: 315-449-3103 www.interfaithworkscny.org